
      Overall ranking

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  BONNEAU  Lambert  FRA  POITIERS 
 2  NAVEST  Maarten  NED  RANA 
 3  ANDERSEN  Emil  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 3  ENARSSON  Simon  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 5  PAGH  Jesper  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 6  ITO BRUUN  Ken Martin  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 7  BROWN  Dmitry  GBR  ACTIV8 
 8  NIVARD  Daniel  NED  RANA 
 9  LUNDEGAARD  Martin  SWE  GFK 

 10  LJUNGBERG  Johan  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 11  WIKSTRÖM  Erik  SWE  KALMAR 
 12  VON PLATEN  Phillip  SWE  KF99 
 13  LUNDEGARD  Henric  SWE  FK CHAPMAN 
 14  PLEIJEL  Erik  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 15  JAKOBSSON  Rasmus  SWE  GFK 
 16  RENSINK  Anton  NED  RANA 
 17  VON PLATEN  Victor  SWE  KF99 
 18  ALBINSSON  Daniel  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 19  GRÖNDAHL  Nils  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 20  ROFF  Matthew  GBR  ESCRIME 
 21  JØRGENSEN  Philippe  DEN  HFK 
 22  GRØNBÆK  Casper  DEN  HFK 
 23  STIJLAART  Sven  NED  SV PALLOS 
 24  BERBERS  Tim  NED  RANA 
 25  CHRISTTREU  Anders  DEN  HFK 
 26  MALM  Esben  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 27  DE ROOJ  Laurence  NED  RANA 
 28  DE KLEJN  Paul  NED  SCARAMOUCHE 
 29  BURISCH  Johan  DEN  HFK 
 30  GLUE  James  GBR  ALDERSHOT & FARNHAM FC 
 31  HEDENSKOG  SWE  ÄNGBY FÄKTKLUBB 
 32  HUBBARD  Emil  DEN  FK TREKANTEN 
 33  KRÜGER  Jan  GER  TH EILBECK 
 34  KONRADSEN  Kasper  DEN  HFK 
 35  DE FREITAS  Alexander  SWE  LJUNGBY 
 36  STIJLAART  Jens  NED  SV PALLOS 
 37  SCHÜSSLER  Gina  GER  TH EILBECK 
 37  HJORT NIELSEN  Anne Katrine  DEN  HFK 
 37  MCDERMENT  Ailie  GBR  ALDERSHOT & FARNHAM FC 
 37  BARTHOLOMEW  Francesca  USA  BOSTON FENCING CLUB 
 41  KACZMARZYK  Maria  GER  TH EILBECK 
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      Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1
V/M Indicator HS

GRÖNDAHL Nils SWE V X V 2 3 V 3/5 5 20
STIJLAART Sven NED 3 X 4 V 4 V 2/5 2 21
KACZMARZYK Maria GER A A A A A A abandon1
JAKOBSSON Rasmus SWE 1 V X V 1 V 3/5 -1 17
BERBERS Tim NED V 4 X 1 0 V 2/5 -6 15
BONNEAU Lambert FRA V V X V V V 5/5 14 25
KONRADSEN Kasper DEN 1 0 X 3 4 3 0/5 -14 11

Poule no 2
V/M Indicator HS

MALM Esben DEN 1 4 3 V 0 V 2/6 -3 18
LUNDEGARD Henric SWE V V V 1 2 V 4/6 7 23
SCHÜSSLER Gina GER V 2 4 3 0 2 1/6 -13 16
JØRGENSEN Philippe DEN V 2 V 1 2 V 3/6 -2 20
VON PLATEN Phillip SWE 1 V V V 3 V 4/6 9 24
NAVEST Maarten NED V V V V V V 6/6 23 30
MCDERMENT Ailie GBR 0 1 V 0 0 0 1/6 -21 6

Poule no 3
V/M Indicator HS

ENARSSON Simon SWE 3 V V V V V 5/6 17 28
LJUNGBERG Johan SWE V V V V V V 6/6 15 30
HEDENSKOG SWE 0 4 V 1 2 4 1/6 -9 16
BURISCH Johan DEN 1 3 0 V 4 V 2/6 -7 18
HUBBARD Emil DEN 1 1 V 2 2 4 1/6 -11 15
NIVARD Daniel NED 4 1 V V V V 4/6 6 25
GLUE James GBR 0 3 V 3 V 1 2/6 -11 17

Poule no 4
V/M Indicator HS

DE FREITAS Alexander SWE 2 1 1 4 3 1 0/6 -18 12
GRØNBÆK Casper DEN V V 2 0 V 2 3/6 -2 19
KRÜGER Jan GER V 1 2 0 3 3 1/6 -9 14
LUNDEGAARD Martin SWE V V V3 V V V 6/6 16 28
ITO BRUUN Ken Martin DEN V V V 3 V V 5/6 13 28
DE KLEJN Paul NED V 3 V4 4 3 0 2/6 -7 19
BROWN Dmitry GBR V V V 0 3 V 4/6 7 23

Poule no 5
V/M Indicator HS

CHRISTTREU Anders DEN 0 V 2 0 V 2/5 -6 12
ANDERSEN Emil DEN V V V V V 5/5 15 25
RENSINK Anton NED 2 2 V 3 V 2/5 -4 17
PLEIJEL Erik SWE V 2 4 V V 3/5 5 21
ALBINSSON Daniel SWE V 3 V 3 V 3/5 7 21
BARTHOLOMEW Francesca USA 1 3 2 1 1 0/5 -17 8

Poule no 6
V/M Indicator HS

STIJLAART Jens NED 2 1 2 1 1 0 0/6 -23 7
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE V 0 V V V V 5/6 7 25
PAGH Jesper DEN V V V V V V 6/6 19 30
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DE ROOJ Laurence NED V 3 2 1 V 2 2/6 -5 18
VON PLATEN Victor SWE V 3 4 V V V 4/6 12 27
HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DEN V 2 2 1 1 2 1/6 -13 13
ROFF Matthew GBR V 3 2 V 2 V 3/6 3 22
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63     15/8

 PAGH Jesper
2  PAGH Jesper  DEN
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